
P
o

si
çã

o

Atleta Esc. Clube

V
e

rt
ic

al
 

M
ar

vã
o

V
e

rt
ic

al
 

P
o

rt
al

e
gr

e

V
e

rt
ic

al
 

C
V

SP Total

1 DORALÍCIA BICHO V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100

2 ANA MIRANDA Sen F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 90

3 SÍLVIA SILVEIRA V 40 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 80

4 VITORINA MOURATO V 55 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 70 70

5 RUTE FERREIRA V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 65 65

6 MARIA CABRAL V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 60 60

7 NÉLIA MARQUES V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 55 55

8 SARA COSTA MADEIRA V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 50 50

9 RAQUEL CRUZ Sen F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 45 45

10 SILVINA JANEIRO V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 40 40
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1 LUCIANO GORDO V 55 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 0 0 100

2 NUNO PRECIADO V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 90 0 0 90

3 TIAGO VALÉRIO V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 80 0 0 80

4 NUNO MARIQUITO Sen M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 70 0 0 70

5 DANIEL SIMÕES Sen M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 65 0 0 65

6 CARLOS SOLANO V 45 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 60 0 0 60

7 DANIEL PALMA JUN M DAP 55 0 0 55

8 MIGUEL MIRANDA JUV M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 50 0 0 50

9 RUI VARANDAS V 40 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 45 0 0 45

10 DIONISIO MASSENA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 40 0 0 40

11 JOSÉ GONÇALVES V 35 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 35 0 0 35

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL FEMININA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL MASCULINA



12 RUI BRITO V 45 M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 34 0 0 34

13 MARTIM PÃO FINTO JUN M ADIALBAX 33 0 0 33

14 PEDRO CRUZ Sen M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 32 0 0 32

15 EMÍLIO PAULINO V 65 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 31 0 0 31

16 PAULO PERNES V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 30 0 0 30

17 RUI SILVA V 50 M DAP 29 0 0 29

18 PEDRO VAZ V 40 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 28 0 0 28

19 ANTÓNIO CASA NOVA V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 27 0 0 27

20 DANIEL CONCHINHA V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 26 0 0 26

21 JOÃO CARLOS CORREIA V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 25 0 0 25

22 FRANCISCO SERROTE JUN M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 24 0 0 24

23 RUI GAVANCHA V 50 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 23 0 0 23

24 JORGE ROSADO V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 22 0 0 22

25 TIAGO BRITO Sen M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 21 0 0 21
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1 MIGUEL MIRANDA JUV M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 0 0 100

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0
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1 DANIEL PALMA JUN M DAP 100 0 0 100

2 MARTIM PÃO FINTO JUN M ADIALBAX 90 0 0 90

3 FRANCISCO SERROTE JUN M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 80 0 0 80
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1 0 0 0 0
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1 ANA MIRANDA Sen F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 0 0 100

2 RAQUEL CRUZ Sen F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 0 0 90

3 0 0 0 0
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1 NUNO MARIQUITO Sen M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 0 0 100

2 DANIEL SIMÕES Sen M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 0 0 90

3 PEDRO CRUZ Sen M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 80 0 0 80

4 TIAGO BRITO Sen M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 70 0 0 70
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1 NÉLIA MARQUES V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 0 0 100

2 SARA COSTA MADEIRA V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 0 0 90

3 SILVINA JANEIRO V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 0 0 80
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1 JOSÉ GONÇALVES V 35 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 100 0 0 100

2 DANIEL CONCHINHA V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 0 0 90

3 JORGE ROSADO V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 0 0 80
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1 SÍLVIA SILVEIRA V 40 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 0 0 100

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0
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1 NUNO PRECIADO V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 0 0 100

2 TIAGO VALÉRIO V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 90 0 0 90

3 RUI VARANDAS V 40 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 80 0 0 80

4 PAULO PERNES V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 70 0 0 70

5 PEDRO VAZ V 40 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 65 0 0 65

VETERANOS 45 F
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1 RUTE FERREIRA V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 0 0 100

2 MARIA CABRAL V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 0 0 90

3 0 0 0 0

VETERANOS 45 M

P
o

si
çã

o

Atleta Esc. Clube

V
er

ti
ca

l 

M
ar

vã
o

V
er

ti
ca

l 

P
o

rt
al

eg
re

V
er

ti
ca

l 

C
V

SP Total

1 CARLOS SOLANO V 45 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 0 0 100

2 RUI BRITO V 45 M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 90 0 0 90

3 0 0 0 0
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1 DORALÍCIA BICHO V 50 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 0 0 100

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0

VETERANOS 50 M
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1 DIONISIO MASSENA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 0 0 100

2 RUI SILVA V 50 M DAP 90 0 0 90

3 RUI GAVANCHA V 50 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 0 0 80
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1 VITORINA MOURATO V 55 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 0 0 100

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0
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1 LUCIANO GORDO V 55 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 0 0 100

2 ANTÓNIO CASA NOVA V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 0 0 27

3 0 0 0 0
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1 0 0 0 0
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1 JOÃO CARLOS CORREIA V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 0 0 100

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0

VETERANOS 65 M
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1 EMÍLIO PAULINO V 65 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 0 0 100

2 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0
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1 AD CASTELO DE VIDE 15 0 0 15

2 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 13 0 0 13

3 GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 11 0 0 11

4 CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 9 0 0 9

5 DAP 0 0 0 0

6 MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 0 0 0 0

7 SAB 0 0 0 0

8 ADIALBAX 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLETIVA


